M
AF
-T
XD
-1
2/
08
M.A. Ford Phone: 563-391-6220  •  Fax: 563-386-7660  •   e-mail: sales@maford.comwww.maford.com    email: sales@mafordeurope.com    Tel:+44(0) 1332 267960    Fax:+44(0) 1332 267969

Contents
2.0 - 2.952MDCLM 15
New easy read numbering system
2 = Holemaking
Coolant
Solid
Stub (3x)
Regular (5x)
Long (7x+)
Product
Type Platform Platform
Thru
Coolant
or Solid
Length Metric
Nominal
Cutting
Diameter
Nominal
Cutting
Diameter
Nominal
Cutting
Diameter
2 X D C R M 0 8 5 0
ALtima®
Coating
Grade
A
Cutting Diameter - mm (e.g. 8.5mm shown)
200S
Spot Drill
14
Nominal
Cutting
Diameter
M.A. Ford Phone: 563-391-6220  •  Fax: 563-386-7660  •   e-mail: sales@maford.comwww.maford.com    email: sales@mafordeurope.com    Tel:+44(0) 1332 267960    Fax:+44(0) 1332 2679692 3
Xtreme High Performance Drilling
with
Xtended tool life in a broad range of materials
Features
• Advanced “Active Cut” Geometric Design
• Refined Critical Cut Zone Characteristics
• High-Efficiency Flute Profile
• “State-of-the-Art” Proprietary Coating
• Stable Low-Thrust Point Form
• Coolant-Fed or Solid
• Diameter Range - .5mm to 20.0mm
• �Stub (3x), Regular (5x), Long Flute Lengths
(7x+) and Micro (10x)
• Engineered & Produced in the USA
Benefits
• �Extended Tool Life
• Elevated Metal Removal Rates (MRR)
• Lower Cost Per Hole
• Improved Hole/Part Quality
• Increased Tool Reliability
• �Factory Trained Network of Application &
Technical Specialists
• �Factory Reconditioning Service
• �Ideal Platform for Modification or an Engi-
neered “Special” Tool
• �Compatibility to a Wide Range of Standard
Toolholder Systems
Tolerances